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Description

199303170000
73761

03/17/1993
01:03:39

RHINEHART
EQUIPMENT
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRETT, C
CLIFTON

199303170000
73711

03/17/1993
12:53:25

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BORDENCA,
CHARLES
MICHAEL

199303190000
75461

03/19/1993
09:10:31

SCHELL
DONALD E

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROCKS,
LOWELL

199303190000
75461

03/19/1993
09:10:31

ROCKS
LOWELL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCHELL,
DONALD E

199302120000
42181

02/12/1993
01:14:13

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GENRY,
JAMES T

199303190000
76351

03/19/1993
03:36:28

WHITTEN
BILLY A

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
PERRY

199303190000
76351

03/19/1993
03:36:28

WHITTEN ANN Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
PERRY

199303220000
76451

03/22/1993
09:01:12

UNION STATE
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PARKS,
DANNY N JR

199302150000
43041

02/15/1993
12:57:31

SIDES CURTIS
W

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

NATIONS
CREDIT

199303220000
76671

03/22/1993
10:43:34

THOMPSON
JEAN G

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

199302150000
43191

02/15/1993
01:32:47

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BICE, RICKY

199303220000
77031

03/22/1993
12:28:28

ROACH DAVIS Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199302160000
43881

02/16/1993
08:21:24

WILLIAMS
GLENDA

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

199302160000
43891

02/16/1993
08:21:25

THURMOND
PHILLIP E

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

199302160000
43891

02/16/1993
08:21:25

THURMOND
RAMONA

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

199303260000
82661

03/26/1993
01:58:48

TRUCKS
DARRYL M

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERV OF AL

199303250000
80901

03/25/1993
11:43:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SKELTON, TIM
C

199303250000
80881

03/25/1993
11:43:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLLIS, JOHN
S JR

199303250000
80901

03/25/1993
11:43:58

SKELTON TIM
C

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199303260000
81721

03/26/1993
09:47:35

WHITTON
DEWEY D

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

199303260000
81711

03/26/1993
09:47:34

RIGGINS
RUBEN

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE



199303260000
81721

03/26/1993
09:47:35

WHITTON
KATHY F

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

199303260000
81731

03/26/1993
09:47:36

RODOPOULO
S WILLIAM

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

199303260000
81731

03/26/1993
09:47:36

RODOPOULO
S MATA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

199304090000
97481

04/09/1993
12:24:03

SAMFORD
EDWARDS P

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199304120000
98551

04/12/1993
09:58:58

WELLS
IMOGENE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199304120000
98581

04/12/1993
09:59:01

WILSON
KENNETH

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199304120000
98621

04/12/1993
09:59:05

WELLS
IMOGENE

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199304050000
90011

04/05/1993
08:40:42

WELLS
DEXTER A

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPFS

199304050000
90011

04/05/1993
08:40:42

SPFS Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELLS,
DEXTER A


