Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1993;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303170000 73761	03/17/1993 01:03:39	RHINEHART EQUIPMENT CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARRETT, C CLIFTON						
199303170000 73711	03/17/1993 12:53:25	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BORDENCA, CHARLES MICHAEL						
199303190000 75461	03/19/1993 09:10:31	SCHELL DONALD E	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROCKS, LOWELL						
199303190000 75461	03/19/1993 09:10:31	ROCKS LOWELL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCHELL, DONALD E						
199302120000 42181	02/12/1993 01:14:13	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GENRY, JAMES T						
199303190000 76351	03/19/1993 03:36:28	WHITTEN BILLY A	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, PERRY						
199303190000 76351	03/19/1993 03:36:28	WHITTEN ANN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, PERRY						
199303220000 76451	03/22/1993 09:01:12	UNION STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PARKS, DANNY N JR						
199302150000 43041	02/15/1993 12:57:31	SIDES CURTIS W	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	NATIONS CREDIT						
199303220000 76671	03/22/1993 10:43:34	THOMPSON JEAN G	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC						
199302150000 43191	02/15/1993 01:32:47	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BICE, RICKY						
199303220000 77031	03/22/1993 12:28:28	ROACH DAVIS	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA						
199302160000 43881	02/16/1993 08:21:24	WILLIAMS GLENDA	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC						
199302160000 43891	02/16/1993 08:21:25	THURMOND PHILLIP E	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC						
199302160000 43891	02/16/1993 08:21:25	THURMOND RAMONA	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC						
199303260000 82661	03/26/1993 01:58:48	TRUCKS DARRYL M	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERV OF AL						
199303250000 80901	03/25/1993 11:43:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SKELTON, TIM						
199303250000 80881	03/25/1993 11:43:56	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLLIS, JOHN S JR						
199303250000 80901	03/25/1993 11:43:58	SKELTON TIM	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK						
199303260000 81721	03/26/1993 09:47:35	WHITTON DEWEY D	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE						
199303260000 81711	03/26/1993 09:47:34	RIGGINS RUBEN	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE						

	T	T	I	_	I	ı		T	T	1
199303260000 81721	03/26/1993 09:47:35	WHITTON KATHY F	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE					
199303260000 81731	03/26/1993 09:47:36	RODOPOULO S WILLIAM	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE					
199303260000 81731	03/26/1993 09:47:36	RODOPOULO S MATA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE					
199304090000 97481	04/09/1993 12:24:03	SAMFORD EDWARDS P	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK					
199304120000 98551	04/12/1993 09:58:58	WELLS IMOGENE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA					
199304120000 98581	04/12/1993 09:59:01	WILSON KENNETH	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA					
199304120000 98621	04/12/1993 09:59:05	WELLS IMOGENE	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA					
199304050000 90011	04/05/1993 08:40:42	WELLS DEXTER A	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPFS					
199304050000 90011	04/05/1993 08:40:42	SPFS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELLS, DEXTER A		 			